
208

We Offer You the World
at the

American Historical Association

The AHA:

• Brings together historians working in every geographical area,
topic, and discipline of history.

• Publishes one of the premier journals in the discipline, the Ameri-
can Historical Review.

• Provides the latest information on teaching, archives and research,
history in the media, history museums, and computer and software
through the Association's newsletter, Perspectives.

So join today and help bring the world of the past into the present
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Income
Over $70,000
Over $55,000
Over $45,000
Over $35,000
Over $20,000
Under $20,000
Student
K-12 Teacher
K-12 Teacher
with Review
Life Membership

Overseas members
(incl. (ZanJMex.) add

Dues
$if*

$
$

• $

$

$

$

$

120.00
100.00
90.00
75.00
65.00
35.00
30.00
55.00

80.00
$1600.00

$ 10.00

Please Note: Under category 18, K-12 teachers will receive Perspectives, the AHA
Program, the organisation of History Teachers Newsletter, and The History Teacher,
published by the Society for History Education. Under category 19, K-12 teachers
will receive all of the above as well as the American Historical Review.
Dues are payable in advance, US funds only.
Please check the appropriate category and return this form, with check made payable
to the American Historical Association, to 400 A. St., SE, Washington, DC 20003, USA.
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