## We Offer You the World at the American Historical Association

## The AHA:

- Brings together historians working in every geographical area, topic, and discipline of history.
- Publishes one of the premier journals in the discipline, the *American Historical Review*.
- Provides the latest information on teaching, archives and research, history in the media, history museums, and computer and software through the Association's newsletter, Perspectives.

## So join today and help bring the world of the past into the present

Type	Income		Dues	
10	Over	\$70,000	\$	120.00
11	Over	\$55,000	\$	100.00
12	Over	\$45,000	\$	90.00
13	Over	\$35,000	\$	75.00
14	Over	\$20,000	. \$	65.00
15	Under	\$20,000	\$	35.00
17	Student	t	\$	30.00
18	K-12 Teacher		\$	55.00
19	K-12 Teacher			
	with <i>Review</i>		\$	80.00
05	Life Membership		\$1600.00	
Overseas members				
(incl. Can./Mex.) add			\$	10.00

**Please Note:** Under category 18, K-12 teachers will receive *Perspectives*, the AHA *Program*, the organisation of History Teachers *Newsletter*, and *The History Teacher*, published by the Society for History Education. Under category 19, K-12 teachers will receive all of the above as well as the *American Historical Review*.

Dues are payable in advance, US funds only.

Please check the appropriate category and return this form, with check made payable to the American Historical Association, to 400 A. St., SE, Washington, DC 20003, USA.